
< 25  25≥
 [GeV]

T
Generated dimuon p

[0,0.2]

[0.2,1]

[1,2.4]

[2.4,3.1]

[3.1,7]

[7,11]

 [c
m

]
xy

G
en

er
at

ed
 l

0.27 0.16

0.83 0.77

0.87 0.88

0.79 0.77

0.81 0.82

0.85 0.86

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

S
el

ec
tio

n 
ef

fic
ie

nc
y 

(n
o 

is
ol

at
io

n)

(13 TeV)CMS Simulation Supplementary

 < 3 GeV
DZm

 2Xµ 2→ DZD Z→ H →gg 
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